INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
Key Features
•	 Full disk encryption - hardware and
software
•	 NSA CSfC Components List approved
•	 International Common Criteria

•	 LDC601: Power failure
•	 LDC602: Polarity reversal
Ordering Information
•	 VS-DTS1SL-F: DTS1 L-bracket chassis, 2-layer encryption,
Common Criteria certified, NSA approved
•	 VS-DTS1SL-FD: DTS1 DZUS chassis, 2-layer encryption,
Common Criteria certified, NSA approved
•	 VS-DTS1SL-0: DTS1 L-bracket chassis, 2-layer encryption,
not certifiable
•	 VS-DTS1SL-0D: DTS1 DZUS chassis, 2-layer encryption,
not certifiable
•	 VS-RMC1024M-00: RMC, MLC, 1 TB
•	 VS-RMC2048M-00: RMC, MLC, 2 TB
•	 VS-RMC4096M-00: RMC, MLC, 4 TB
•	 VS-RMC256M-00: RMC, MLC, 256 GB